devdas bante 9403926535
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MENS SHIRT TANT BRIDGE
MENS SHIRT

MENS SHIRT

MENS SHIRT 18836

MENS SHIRT 16639
MENSPANTY 8
MENSPANTY 8
MENSBANIYAN 1
MENSBANIYAN 1

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY
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9.00

8735

03/07/2025
CASH

1,241.10 1,241.10
1,241.10 1,241.10
1,241.10 1,241.10
2,799.00 2,799.00
2,299.00 2,299.00
157.60 157.60
157.60 157.60
108.00 108.00
108.00 108.00
Total Amt 9,352.50
Cash Disc 15% 1,402.88

7950.00



